

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S.G. S H A H

W R I T P E T I T I O N (C I V I L) N O (s) . 2 4 0 O F 2 0 0 7

M. J E E T E N D R A G O W D A

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

U N I O N O F I N D I A & A N R.
(With appln(s) for stay)

Respondent(s)

W I T H W. P (C) N O . 3 2 9 o f 2 0 0 7
(With appln(s) for stay)

W. P (C) N O . 4 3 5 o f 2 0 0 7
(With office report)

Date: 0 7 / 1 2 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Kir a n Suri, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Verma, Adv.
Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishr a, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Davshik a Singh, Adv.
Ms. Meena k s hi Arora , Adv
Mr. P. P a r m e s w a r a n , Adv
Ms. Meena k s hi Arora, Adv.
Dr. B h e e m P r a t a p Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In W. P (C) N O . 4 3 5 o f 2 0 0 7 - Petitioner has to disclose outcome of
dasti service upon unserved respondent No.4.
Served respondent may file Counter Affidavit.
List the matter on 3 0 th

Janu a ry, 2 0 0 8 .

W. P (C) N O . 2 4 0 o f 2 0 0 7 - Counter Affidavit may be filed before 3 0
th

J a n u a r y, 2 0 0 8 .

List the matter on 3 0 th

Janu a ry, 2 0 0 8 .

(S.G. Shah)
Registra r

MG