

R
ITEM NO.27

COURT NO.R-2

SECTION PIL

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 240OF 2007

M.Jeetendra Gowda

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & Anr.
With WP(C)Nos. 329/2007,435/2007

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Verma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Mrs. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.

Mr. Suvrjyoti Gupta,Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

Mr. Atul Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner in Writ Petition(C) No. 435/2007 may file appropriate
affidavit regarding status of dasti service already issued in their favour.

Served respondents may file counter affidavit till then.

List the matter on 18.2.2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar