

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2/2008 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 329 OF 2007

SHANTAVVA @ SHANTAMMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

WITH

I.A.NO.3 IN W.P.(C) NO.451/2006

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

W.P(C) NO.240/2007

(With appln. for stay)

Date: 04/02/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.

Mr. G.R. Gurumath, Adv.

Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.

Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

For Mr. P. Parmeshwaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

The Delimitation Committee seeks and granted four
weeks time to file reply.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER