

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 240 OF 2007

M. JEETENDRA GOWDA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH
W.P(C) NO. 451 of 2006

Date: 25/03/2008 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Post along with W.P(C) NO. 329 of 2007

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(Mentioning slips are enclosed)

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER