

४

ITEM NO.MM-4

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.2 IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.240 OF 2007

M. JEETENDRA GOWDA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and stay)

Date: 18/02/2014 This Petition was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Balasubramonium, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. H. Chandra Sekhar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the interlocutory application for directions next
Monday (24.02.2014) before the appropriate Bench.

|(Chetan Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Savita Sainani)
|Assistant Registrar